
¥2,925,720.-

第１回 第２回 最終見積額

1 ¥2,709,000.-

2 ¥3,250,800.-

3 辞退

4 辞退

5 辞退

6 辞退

7 辞退

8 辞退

9 辞退

10 辞退

11 辞退

12 辞退

13 辞退

14 不参加

株式会社オーエスピー

株式会社スマイルクルー

日総ブレイン株式会社

株式会社ビーファイン

株式会社計装エンジニアリング

株式会社キャリアイノベーション

株式会社ケイエスエス

アローヒューマンリソース株式会
社

入札方式

入 札 日

第24回参議院議員通常選挙の期日前投票所業務にかかる人材派遣

平成28年5月16日

株式会社アーデントスタッフ

落 札 者

株式会社エスブリッジ

株式会社イディアパートナーズ

アジアプラントサービス株式会社

入　札　て　ん　末　書

落札金額

業者名

入札金額

発 注 課 青葉区総務課

（※入札金額×1.08）

株式会社イディアパートナーズ

指名競争入札

件　　名

株式会社プラネッツ

第一相美株式会社


	【入力】入札てん末書

